
rbauction.com/ocana

Unreserved public auction

Ocaña, ES 
2016 CATERPILLAR 966MEX

2012 CAT 349D

2020 FENDT 512 VARIO - LOW HOURS

2017 MERCEDES-BENZ AROCS 3342 6X4 - 
LOW KILOMETERS

TEREX-DEMAG AC40-1 40 TON 6X6X6

3 - 2018 MERCEDES-BENZ 1843 4X2

Wednesday & Thursday
22 & 23 September 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CATERPILLAR-966MEX?invId=12758086&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-FENDT-512-VARIO?invId=12784101&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-TEREX-DEMAG-AC40-1?invId=12730420&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


2 We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.Ocaña, ES

Ocaña, ES   
Online Timed Auction 

Bidding opens on:

Tel.: +34.925.157.580

Inspection hours: 

Items must be removed by: 

Auction location: Autovia A4, Km 64.2 Salida 62 
Aptdo Correos 18, 45300 Ocaña-Toledo, Spain 

GPS: 39° 55'55.91" N   /   4°34'24.32"E

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosespana

Ocaña ENG

Visit rbauction.com/ocana for complete auction 
information

  Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

 Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

 Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place 

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all lots selling for 12,000 EURO 
or less or (b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over 12,000 
EURO with a minimum fee of 1,200 EURO per lot or (c) 
5,000 EURO on all lots selling for over 129,870 EURO.  

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment include wire transfer, credit card (where 
available) or certifi ed cheques. 

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
HSBC Continental Europe SA Suc. Espana
Torre Picasso Planta 33, 
28020 Madrid, Spain
IBAN acc. ES21 0162 0001 2900 8418 5001
BIC/SWIFT code MIDLESMM
Acct holder: Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers (Spain) SL

▶ Purchases under €10.000,- must be paid in full on the 
day of the sale.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.
▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom 

brokers, trucking companies and directions to the 
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.

Bid in a Timed Auction
Register to bid online. 

You may need to place a bid deposit. 

When bidding opens, sign in to the Timed 
Auction system and place your bids using 
your computer, tablet, mobile device or 
with the Ritchie Bros. app.

All Listings
Every item being sold in the Timed Auction is listed here. 
To fi nd specifi c items or narrow your search:
▸ Type in the specifi c lot number or lot range
▸ Filter the list by status (All Lots, Sold Lots, Upcoming Lots)
▸ Find a certain type of item using the category dropdown 

(e.g. Pressure Washers)
▸ Search by keyword (e.g. Honda)
▸ Sort by price or closing time

You can place your bids using the Quick Bid and Maximum Bid 
buttons.

Maximum Bid
To place a Maximum Bid, enter the amount you are willing to bid up 
to in the empty box, then click Maximum Bid. The system will put 
you in at the lowest bid possible and then bid for you, up to and 
including the amount you specify. Your Maximum Bid will be kept 
secret, and the system will only raise your bid if someone outbids 
you.

Quick Bid
You can click the Quick Bid button to place a bid at the next highest 
increment. Note: you may be outbid right away, especially if 
someone has already placed a higher Maximum Bid. Tip: save time 
by placing a Maximum Bid. The system will bid for you, so you don’t 
have to stay online.

My Selections
When you place a bid on an item or click Add to My Selections, it 
will be listed in this section. This is an easy way to fi nd out if you’re 
still the high bidder on an item or if something was sold to you. 
Note: make sure you set the fi lter to All Lots or Sold Lots if you’re 
looking for an item that’s been sold.

Bidding notifi cations
Sign up for notifi cations in the Timed Auction system: we will let 
you know by email and/or SMS if you have been outbid or if an item 
was sold to you. You will not receive any notifi cations in the last fi ve 
minutes before bidding closes on an item.

22 & 23 September 2021

20 & 21 September 2021 / 8AM - 5 PM

17 September, 2021

22 October, 2021

2



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

2011 VOLVO L50F KRAMER 347 WEIDEMANN 4004

KOMATSU PC450-7 NEW HOLLAND E385 KOMATSU PC240NLC-6K

2016 VOLVO EW210D VOLVO EW160B NEUSON 6503

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021 3

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KRAMER-347?invId=12788074&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/WEIDEMANN-4004-D-D?invId=12827843&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-KOMATSU-PC450-7EO?invId=12818226&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/NEW-HOLLAND-E385?invId=12827842&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-KOMATSU-PC240NLC-6K?invId=12775616&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-VOLVO?invId=12828126&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-VOLVO?invId=12811980&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-NEUSON-6503?invId=12793416&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

UNUSED 2/3 2021 DOOSAN DX55-9CN BOBCAT 435 HAG UNUSED - 4 2021 LUCLA TX10

TAKEUCHI TB135 KUBOTA KX 161-3A 2 - 2018 AUSA D150RMA 4X2

AUSA CH200X4 4X4 AGRIA TH30.21 4X4 UNUSED - QTY OF 2021 MAXIMAL FD30T & FD25T 4X2

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DOOSAN-DX55-9CN-A?invId=12761658&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-BOBCAT-435-HAG?invId=12793415&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-LUCLA-TX10?invId=12821875&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-TAKEUCHI-TB135?invId=12797610&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-KUBOTA-KX-161-3A?invId=12828083&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-AUSA-D150RMA?invId=12827979&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-AUSA-CH200X4?invId=12788049&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-AGRIA-TH30-21?invId=12791032&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MAXIMAL-FD30T-M3GF3?invId=12727844&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

BOBCAT T40140 4X4X4 BOBCAT T3571L 4X4X4  2 - JCB 536-60 4X4X4

DIECI ET127 4X4X4 2 - DYNAPAC CC222 BOMAG BW211D-4

HAMM HD150 TT CORINSA CCH721 LEBRERO VTA

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2006-BOBCAT-T40140?invId=12818552&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-BOBCAT-T3571L?invId=12793414&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-JCB-536-60?invId=12805025&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1997-DIECI-ET127?invId=12793411&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-DYNAPAC-CC222?invId=12791048&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-BOMAG-BW211D-4?invId=12790646&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-HAMM-HD150-TT?invId=12791049&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CORINSA-CCH721?invId=12758023&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1999-LEBRERO-VTA?invId=12758024&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

2015 NEW HOLLAND T5.115 2016 KUBOTA M7151 JOHN DEERE 6820

CASE MXM120 2017 SOLIS 90 MASSEY FERGUSON 3095

LANDINI ATLANTIS 90 JOHN DEERE 3350 CASE JX1100U

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-NEW-HOLLAND-T5-115?invId=12784103&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-KUBOTA-M7151?invId=12758080&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-JOHN-DEERE-6820?invId=12784102&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-CASE?invId=12828826&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-SOLIS-90?invId=12770542&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1993-MASSEY-FERGUSON-3095?invId=12779560&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/LANDINI-ATLANTIS-90?invId=12789804&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/JOHN-DEERE-3350?invId=12824141&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-CASE-JX1100U?invId=12828827&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

JOHN DEERE 3150 EBRO 6125 NEW HOLLAND 8560

JOHN DEERE 3140 DT MASSEY FERGUSON 4370 SAME FRUTETTO 75

JOHN DEERE 2030 EBRO 6079 JOHN DEERE SERIES II AUFSI

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021 7

https://www.rbauction.com/JOHN-DEERE-3150?invId=12791050&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1990-EBRO-6125?invId=12758077&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1997-NEW-HOLLAND-8560?invId=12770541&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/JOHN-DEERE-3140-DT?invId=12774583&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-MASSEY-FERGUSON-4370?invId=12802778&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/SAME-FRUTETTO-75?invId=12823742&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/JOHN-DEERE-2030?invId=12821239&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/EBRO-6079?invId=12789803&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-JOHN-DEERE-SERIES-II-AUFSI?invId=12818570&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

 1/2 GENIE Z-135 4X4X4 JLG SLJ 180 4X4 2003 JLG 450AJ 4X4

HAULOTTE HA26PX 4X4X4 2/6 GENIE Z-34/22 4X4 1/2 HAULOTTE H15SX 4X4

JLG 4394RT 4X4 HAULOTTE COMPACT 12 & 10 GENIE GS3246

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2006-GENIE-Z-135?invId=12780278&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-JLG-SLJ-180-12E2WD?invId=12803374&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2003-JLG-450AJ?invId=12818558&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-HAULOTTE-HA26PX?invId=12827869&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-GENIE-Z-34-22?invId=12795786&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-HAULOTTE-H15SX?invId=12827870&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-JLG-4394RT?invId=12776723&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-HAULOTTE-COMPACT-10N?invId=12827989&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-GENIE-GS3246?invId=12794680&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

2011 SCANIA R500 4X2 2015 IVECO ML100E22 4X2 UNUSED - 1/3  2017 CORVUS ADVENTURE T900X

MAN 26.310 6X6 W/ PALFINGER PK29002
MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 2628 6X6 - W/PALFINGER 

PK29002 IVECO ML130E23 4X2 W/ATLAS-KRAN AK85.1

2019 VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 2.0 TDI 2 - 2019 OPEL MOKKA 1.4 2017 TO 2014 QTY OF GOUPIL G5

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021 9

https://www.rbauction.com/SCANIA-R500?invId=12824134&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CORVUS-ADVENTURE-T900X?invId=12814487&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-IVECO-ML130E23?invId=12824142&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-VOLKSWAGEN-CRAFTER-2-0-TDI?invId=12615777&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-OPEL-MOKKA-1-4-NET-1?invId=12615776&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-GOUPIL-G5?invId=12802788&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.com/services10



rbauction.com/contactus 11



>> Visit our website  
for complete and  
up-to-date listings:

 rbauction.com

3 - 2013 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1841LS 4X2 2013 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1845LS 4X2 2015 KOMATSU WA470

2 - WIRTGEN W1000 2016 JCB 541-70 4X4X4 2011 BOMAG BF300

UNUSED - QTY OF 2021 DELLENT 125 KVA TO 45KVA VOLVO FH480 8X4

OCANA, ESP  |  Wednesday & Thursday 22 & 23 September 2021
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands 09/03 AG/MH

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1841LS?invId=12758026&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1845LS?invId=12758025&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-KOMATSU-WA470?invId=12828278&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-WIRTGEN-W1000?invId=12828825&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-BOMAG-BF300?invId=12828132&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DELLENT-GF2-100?invId=12695023&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021228&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication

